

On page 17, line 21, delete "*Legislative Research Commission*" and insert in lieu thereof "*Interim Joint Committee on Appropriations and Revenue*"; and

On page 18, beginning on line 12 and ending on line 13, delete "*Legislative Research* <u>Commission</u>" and insert in lieu thereof "<u>Interim Joint Committee on Appropriations and</u> <u>Revenue</u>".

Amendment No.	Rep. Rep. John Blanton
Committee Amendment	
Floor Amendment $\left[\begin{array}{c} 1 \\ 1 \\ 1 \\ 1 \\ 1 \\ 1 \\ 1 \\ 1 \\ 1 \\ 1 $	LRC Drafter: Rrown, Cynthia
Adopted:	Date:
Rejected:	Doc. ID: XXXX